  Engineering/Process Change Notice
Form #7020B     Rev. A         Effective: 07/14/2020      Page 1 of 3
ECN/PCN No.:
For Manufacturer
Product Description:
Molded Inductor
Abracon Part Number / Part Series:
AMDLA4020Q

☒ Non-Safety
Prior to Change:
1. Electrical Specifications:
Part Number*
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) Type
Typ Max
AMDLA4020Q-R12MT 0.12 20 15 30 3.5 4.2 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-R22MT 0.22 20 14 24 6.2 7.4 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-R33MT 0.33 20 11 14 7.0 8.4 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-R47MT 0.47 20 10 14 9.4 11.3 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-R68MT 0.68 20 9.0 12 13.3 16 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-1R0MT 1 20 6.5 9.0 16.4 20 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-1R5MT 1.5 20 4.8 7.5 22 26 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-2R2MT 2.2 20 4.5 6.0 31.5 38 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-3R3MT 3.3 20 3.5 5.0 45 54 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-4R7MT 4.7 20 3.0 4.5 58 70 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-6R8MT 6.8 20 2.4 3.5 86 103 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-100MT 10 20 2.0 3.5 170 190 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-150MT 15 20 1.8 2.6 240 275 Lead Frame
AMDLA4020Q-220MT 22 20 1.2 2.1 265 320 Lead Frame
2. Packaging
Tape and Reel: 3,000
Pieces per Carton: 24,000
T&R per Carton: 8